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SUBJECT:: Re: Meeting

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN
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----- QOriginal Message -----
From:Matthew E. Smith/WHO/EOP
To:Tim GoegleinfWHO/EOP,
Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP
Cc:
Date: 03/21/2003 08:56:04 AM
Subject: Meeting

Should we have it here?
---------------------- Forwarded by Matthew E. Smith/WHO/EOP on 03/21/2003

"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov>
03/20/2003 07:23:46 PM
Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
cc: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
Subject: Meeting

It is time to have a meeting to begin discussing the foundations of
grassroots and communications activity and coordination for the judicial
fights to come, and to take stock of resources. | am including on this
email key groups that | believe have a close relationship with the noms
issue. If you think that there is any group or person that should be at
this first meeting, please let me know.

The location will be determined, on or off the Hill. | propose Tuesday



at 3:30. Please let me know your availability at this time.

(Steven, please invite Dee Cee.)

- att1.htm

Message Sent
To:

| [P6/b6] |

joschal@dcigroup.com

Sean Rushton <SRushton@Committeefordustice org>
jmazzella@cfif.org

tjiipping@cwfa.org

| [P6/b6]

Michael Thielen <thielen@republicanlawyer.net>
bgray@wilmer.com

lleo@fed-soc.org

Message Copied
To:

"Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov>

"Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate gov>
Tim Goegleinf'WWHO/EOP@EOP

Matthew E. Smith/ WHO/EOP@EOP

Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP

"Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov>
Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov

"Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi. L. Remington@usdoj.gov>

"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_Vogel@frist. senate gov>

"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov=>

"Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate_gov=>

"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate.gov=
"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@Judiciary senate_gov=>



